
Sr No Account ID Account Number Account Name Balance
Last Transaction 

Date

1 POP 0002POP     0000
REGISTRAR KARNATAKA MEDICAL 
COUNCIL.

3,000.00 10-09-2014

2 POP 0002POP     0000 PRINCIPAL  JJMMC 1,500.00 03-11-2014

3 POP 0002POP     0000 THE PRINCIPAL JJMMC DVG 2,300.00 21-11-2014

4 POP 0002POP     0000 PRINCIPAL JJMMC 100.00 02-12-2014

5 POP 0002POP     0000 PRINCIPAL JJMMC 200.00 04-12-2014

6 POP 0002POP     0000 THE PRINCIPAL JJMMC DVG 100.00 11-12-2014

7 POP 0008POP     0000 BAPUJI MEDICALS 396.00 09-10-2014

8 POP 0008POP     0000 M M PHARMATEC 139.00 28-03-2015

9 CD/259 001011600000259 MARUTHI COTTON TRADERS 1,504.57  

10 CD/260 001011600000260 NANDI INDUSTRIES 250.00  

11 CD/824 001011600000824
KANAKA AUTO ELECTRICAL 
WORKS.

1,140.00  

12 LD/68/1 001011700000068 K G DHANYAKUMAR 2,500.00 07-05-2011

13 LD/121/1 001011700000121 GIRIRAJ K B 10,000.00 21-05-2014

14 KNCC/390/1 001012000000390
SREE BAKKESWARA TRADING 
COMPANY

1,637.00 29-06-1999

15 KNCC/418/1 001012000000418 BETGERI AGENCIES 2,502.00 24-10-1999

16 KNCC/421/1 001012000000421
M/S BISLERI VEERABHADRAPPA 
& SONS

1,667.00 26-10-1999

17 KNCC/422/1 001012000000422
M/S BISLERI VEERABHADRAPPA 
& SONS

2,501.00 26-10-1999

18 KNCC/423/1 001012000000423
SREE RAMBHA PUREESHA COTTON 
TRADERS

2,489.00 11-11-1999

19 KNCC/535/1 001012000000535
M/S. S.G.SHIVANAGOWDRU & 
CO.,

1,847.00 05-07-2000

20 KNCC/573/1 001012000000573 SHREE NIRUPAMANAND TRADERS 1,834.00 27-10-2000

21 KNCC/809/1 001012000000809 M/S PADMAVATHI ENTERPRISES 3,098.00 26-04-2001

22 KNCC/829/1 001012000000829
SREE SIDDALINGESHWARA 
TRADERS

3,059.00 27-05-2001

23 KNCC/874/1 001012000000874
M/S. SHRI SIDDARAMESHWARA 
TRADERS

3,023.00 28-06-2001

24 KNCC/975/1 001012000000975 CHETANA TRADERS 2,484.00 12-09-2002

25 KNCC/1067/1 001012000001067 SREE SHIVAYOGI ENTERPRISES 2,894.00 11-05-2001

26 KNCC/1564/1 001012000001564
M/S SRI GURU KOTTURESHWARA 
& CO.,

2,913.00 04-12-2002
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27 KNCC/1730/1 001012000001730 M/S HONNURSAB.T.H. & SONS 2,970.00 12-04-2003

28 KNCC/1814/1 001012000001814
M/S MELLEKATTE NAGARAJ & 
CO.,

2,916.00 02-06-2003

29 KNCC/2147/1 001012000002147 M/S RAVI SALES COPORATION 2,912.00 05-12-2003

30 KNCC/2339/1 001012000002339 SRI VINAYAKA OILS., 2,956.00 26-07-2003

31 KNCC/2375/1 001012000002375 GNANASHEKARA MODALIYAR.P.A 2,975.00 09-04-2004

32 KNCC/2795/1 001012000002795
M/S.R.G.GURUSHANKARAPPA & 
SONS.

2,954.00 29-10-2004

33 KNCC/2807/1 001012000002807 SREE KALLESHWARA AGENCIES. 23,946.00 03-08-2001

34 KNCC/2809/1 001012000002809
SREE RUDRESHWARA TRADING 
CORPORATION.

2,811.00 03-11-2004

35 KNCC/3063/1 001012000003063
M/S.KODAGANUR GOWDRU 
JAYAPPA & CO.,

8,814.00 15-03-2005

36 KNCC/6619/1 001012000006619
M/S BELEKERE SHEKHARAPPA & 
CO.,

2,803.00 17-05-2011

37 KNCC/6629/1 001012000006629
M/S BELEKERE SHEKHARAPPA & 
CO.,

4,196.00 29-05-2011

38 KNCC/7362/1 001012000007362 SRI BHAVANI TRADING COMPANY 3,771.00 26-03-2011

39 KNCC/7379/1 001012000007379
M/S. BENNUR BASAPPA 
INDUSTRIES.

7,013.00 31-05-2010

40 KNCC/9609/1 001012000009609 GEETHA R I 45,666.00 18-03-2015

41 KNCC/10374/1 001012000010374 JAYAMMA S 13,293.00 18-04-2014

42 KNCC/10377/1 001012000010377 JAYAMMA S 18,515.00 16-04-2014

43 CD/248 002011600000248 S.A.ENTERPRISES(ACBFS6001Q) 2,817.00  

44 LD/169/1 002011700000169 CHANDU G N & MADURA C 2,500.00 03-06-2014

45 LD/170/1 002011700000170 NAGANAGOUDA R & N NANDINI 2,500.00 26-07-2014

46 KNCC/5791/1 002012000005791 VEERABASAPPA G.S. 22,628.00 21-03-2002

47 KNCC/8650/1 002012000008650 METGUD S H 0.00 03-03-2008

48 KNCC/12160/1 002012000012160 PRABHAKAR K 22,625.00 23-12-2012

49 KNCC/13641/1 002012000013641 SRINIVAS R 4,06,582.00 08-03-2014

50 KNCC/15796/1 002012000015796 MARULASIDDAIAH H M 0.00 26-03-2014
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51 KNCCPF/59 002012100000059 KESHAVACHARYA S.R. 0.00  

52 KNCCPF/274 002012100000274 DEVAKKALAVAR N.B. 0.00  

53 KNCCPF/281 002012100000281 PATIL G.B 0.00  

54 KNCCPF/336 002012100000336 PATIL V.S. 0.00  

55 SB/22423 003011500022423 CHANNABASAVANA GOWDA R 0.00  

56 SB/22430 003011500022430 NAGARAJ N K 0.00  

57 CD/830 003011600000830 VIGNESH  ADS 1,709.00  

58 CD/840 003011600000840 SHRI MAHADEVI TRADERS 1,027.00  

59 LD/109/1 003011700000109 DIVAKAR,A.P., & 2,500.00 20-05-2013

60 KNCC/11078/1 003012000011078 LATHA B GOKHALE  DR 0.00 13-04-2006

61 KNCC/11513/1 003012000011513 MRUTHYUNJAYA C.GUTTAL. 0.00 23-11-2008

62 KNCC/11717/1 003012000011717 MRUTHYUNJAYA C GUTTAL 0.00 06-02-2009

63 FD/4922/1 003012400004922 VEENA.K.S. 25,000.00 17-06-2000

64 FD/4923/1 003012400004923 VASUKI.K.S 25,000.00 17-06-2000

65 FD/5957/1 003012400005957 VEERAMMA.H.K 50,485.00 28-05-2000

66 FD/5958/1 003012400005958 KARIBASAIAH.K.M. 50,485.00 28-05-2000

67 FD/5959/1 003012400005959 SIDDARAMAIAH 50,485.00 28-05-2000

68 FD/5960/1 003012400005960 SAVITHRAMMA 50,485.00 28-05-2000

69 FD/6089/1 003012400006089 SHIVAGANGAMMA.P.C. 5,513.00 21-05-2000

70 KCIP/1/1 003102200000001 NAYANA DINESH 0.00 18-07-2012

71 SB/5624 004011500005624
LALITHAMMA, D/O.LAKKALLI 
MYLAPPA.

0.00  

72 SB/6485 004011500006485 MANJUNATHA, S/O. DASAPPA. 0.00  

73 SB/6508 004011500006508
BASAMMA, D/O. LATE KADEMANI 
LAXMA.

0.00  

74 SB/8113 004011500008113 PRABHAKARA G J 0.00  

75 CD/982 004011600000982 HOTEL APOORVA 6,344.17  

76 CD/1836 004011600001836
M/S ANUGRAHA DISTILLERIES 
LTD.,

455.21  

77 CD/1964 004011600001964 SRI MARUTI JEWELLERS 1,219.00  
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78 CD/1969 004011600001969 SANTHOSH TOURIST 5,380.00  

79 CD/1976 004011600001976
M/S G M T PLASTIC 
INDUSTRIES.

6,078.00  

80 CD/1977 004011600001977 UTSAVAMBA ENTERPRISES 2,128.00  

81 CD/1981 004011600001981 S V T TRADERS 2,123.50  

82 KNCC/4671/1 004012000004671 SHAMANUR TRADERS. 2,709.00 05-01-2006

83 FD/1390/1 004012400001390 BONGALE NAMADEVA RAO & SON. 1,500.00 17-09-1998

84 FD/1399/1 004012400001399
ULAVI CHANNABASAVESWARA 
TRADERS.

2,000.00 02-11-2005

85 FD/1401/1 004012400001401
DIBBADALLI RAJASEKHAR  & 
BROS.,

1,000.00 02-11-1998

86 FD/1729/1 004012400001729 SOMASEKHAR ;TRADING CO., 1,500.00 06-09-1999

87 FD/1773/1 004012400001773 ASHIK INDUSTRIES. 1,500.00 11-11-2000

88 FD/1799/1 004012400001799 MANJU CORPORATION. 1,500.00 26-12-2000

89 FD/1935/1 004012400001935 RAJESHWARI TRADE LINKS. 1,500.00 18-05-2000

90 FD/1992/1 004012400001992 SHAMANUR SHIVAPPA & SONS. 1,000.00 18-07-2001

91 FD/3171/1 004012400003171 NAVEEN AGENCIES. 2,438.00 03-05-2005

92 FD/3182/1 004012400003182 SHAMANUR SHIVAPPA & SONS. 1,500.00 21-05-2005

93 FD/3251/1 004012400003251 SHIVAYOGI ENTERPRISES. 1,500.00 19-11-2006

94 FD/3287/1 004012400003287 SRI VEL INDUSTRIES. 1,500.00 21-11-2005

95 FD/3288/1 004012400003288
SREE KALLESWARA RICE 
INDUSTRIES

1,500.00 20-02-2006

96 FD/3325/1 004012400003325 ASHIK DRIERS, 1,613.00 15-12-2006

97 FD/4056/1 004012400004056 SREE UMASHANKAR INDUSTRIS. 9,630.00 16-12-2008

98 FD/4487/1 004012400004487 SREE VINAYAKA COMMERCIALS 2,000.00 27-04-2011

99 FD/4593/1 004012400004593
SREE ,MALLIKARJUNA 
ENTERPRISES.

1,500.00 02-07-2011

100 FD/4745/1 004012400004745
SREE BAKKESH LRICE 
INDUSTRIES.

2,582.00 13-12-2012

101 FD/4748/1 004012400004748 SHIVBASAVA TRADERS 2,475.00 11-01-2010

102 FD/5026/1 004012400005026 SHAMANUR MURIGEPPA & SON. 1,500.00 16-05-2011

103 KCIP/1/1 004102200000001 SHIVABASAPPA A V 0.00 24-05-2012

104 LD/87/1 005011700000087 RAVIKUMAR P 300.00 25-01-2003

105 LD/88/1 005011700000088 REKHA K C 2,500.00 25-01-2003

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

K R MARKET BRANCH

B.I.E.T BRANCH

B.I.E.T BRANCH



106 LD/93/1 005011700000093 GANESH D B 2,500.00 31-01-2003

107 LD/96/1 005011700000096 REVAPPA B M 2,500.00 07-02-2003

108 LD/97/1 005011700000097 MAHESHWARAPPA M 2,500.00 11-02-2003

109 LD/98/1 005011700000098 NAGARAJ PATIL N 2,500.00 22-02-2003

110 LD/100/1 005011700000100 GIRISH H C & NIRMALA 2,500.00 22-03-2003

111 LD/103/1 005011700000103 SHANKAR YELIGAR K S 2,500.00 15-04-2003

112 LD/104/1 005011700000104 NAGARATHNAMMA B 2,500.00 24-04-2003

113 LD/107/1 005011700000107 SURESH B 2,500.00 11-07-2003

114 LD/114/1 005011700000114
MANJUNATHA M V & SUMA 
MANJUNATHA

2,500.00 24-04-2005

115 LD/115/1 005011700000115
PRABHA A S & SHIVARUDRAPPA 
A C

10,000.00 04-05-2005

116 LD/118/1 005011700000118
SHANKARAMURTHY G J & B S 
ROOPA

2,500.00 20-05-2005

117 LD/119/1 005011700000119 NAGARATHNAMMA & K GEETHA 2,500.00 01-06-2005

118 LD/120/1 005011700000120
SHIVANA GOWDA & MANJULA S 
GOWDA

2,500.00 03-06-2005

119 LD/121/1 005011700000121 MAMATHA H N & M S NAGARAJ 2,500.00 16-06-2005

120 LD/124/1 005011700000124
TAHASILDAR B H & GEETHA B 
TAHASILDAR

2,500.00 09-07-2005

121 LD/126/1 005011700000126 GIRISH S R & LATHA T D 2,500.00 15-07-2005

122 LD/128/1 005011700000128
GURUPRASANNA PATEL G S & 
GEETHA G PATEL

2,500.00 27-07-2005

123 LD/134/1 005011700000134
RAJ KUMAR G H & YASHODHA G 
R

2,500.00 09-09-2005

124 LD/135/1 005011700000135 LATHA D & JAYAMMA K B 2,500.00 15-10-2005

125 LD/137/1 005011700000137 GIRIJAMMA N P & C PRABHU 2,500.00 17-11-2005

126 LD/138/1 005011700000138
MOHAN RAJU G S & SAMPATH 
KUMARI G S

2,500.00 03-12-2005

127 LD/139/1 005011700000139
VIJAYA KUMAR B N & 
JAYASHREE B V

2,500.00 30-12-2005

128 LD/142/1 005011700000142 ARUNKUMAR S J & SUMA S A 10,000.00 20-01-2006
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129 LD/147/1 005011700000147 VASUNDARA H & H N ARUN 2,500.00 05-08-2006

130 LD/148/1 005011700000148 DEVENDRAPPA B G 2,500.00 25-08-2006

131 LD/149/1 005011700000149 SHIVANAND T & AKHILA 2,500.00 02-09-2006

132 LD/150/1 005011700000150 SHRUTHI PRAVEEN 2,500.00 19-11-2006

133 LD/157/1 005011700000157 NIRMALA N & V M MOHAN KUMAR 2,500.00 25-08-2007

134 LD/158/1 005011700000158 GURUSIDDANA GOUDA T 2,500.00 29-08-2007

135 LD/160/1 005011700000160 KAREEM KHAN B 500.00 30-08-2007

136 LD/161/1 005011700000161
NAGABHUSHAN A B  & JYOTHI K 
M

2,500.00 31-08-2007

137 LD/164/1 005011700000164 VEERANNA U 2,500.00 06-09-2007

138 LD/165/1 005011700000165 LINGARAJ B K & B L GOWRAMMA 2,500.00 06-09-2007

139 LD/166/1 005011700000166
BASAVARAJAPPA G & NAGAVENI 
P

2,500.00 09-09-2007

140 LD/167/1 005011700000167 HIREMATH C S 2,500.00 15-09-2007

141 LD/169/1 005011700000169
VISWANATH G R & KAVITHA 
VISWANATH

2,500.00 06-10-2007

142 LD/170/1 005011700000170 BASAVARAJ B P & MAMATHA H S 2,500.00 06-10-2007

143 LD/171/1 005011700000171 LALITHA M & JAYAPPA M 2,500.00 09-10-2007

144 LD/172/1 005011700000172 DESAI G P 2,500.00 08-11-2007

145 LD/174/1 005011700000174
LATHA MALLIKARJUN H S & 
DR.C.R.MALLIKARJUN

2,500.00 11-11-2007

146 LD/176/1 005011700000176 NEELAMMA S & SIDDPPA U G 2,500.00 25-11-2007

147 LD/178/1 005011700000178
HANUMANTHA SETTY K BONAGERI 
& VIJAYA H BONAGERI

2,500.00 21-12-2007

148 LD/181/1 005011700000181 MALLIKARJUNA S B 2,500.00 29-12-2007

149 LD/182/1 005011700000182
JYOTHI B S & DEVENDRAPPA K 
C

2,500.00 05-01-2008

150 LD/184/1 005011700000184
MANJULA MALLESH & MALLESH H 
P

2,500.00 12-01-2008
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151 LD/185/1 005011700000185
SHANMUKHAPPA N J & GEETA N 
J

5,000.00 25-01-2008

152 LD/186/1 005011700000186 HEMA PATIL & KAMALA PATIL 2,500.00 01-02-2008

153 LD/195/1 005011700000195 GEETHA S N 2,500.00 19-09-2008

154 LD/196/1 005011700000196
CHANDRASHEKARAPPA C S & 
SRINIVAS M C

2,500.00 24-04-2009

155 LD/197/1 005011700000197 SHIVANANDA K & GIRIJAMMA 2,500.00 25-10-2009

156 LD/198/1 005011700000198 ASHA U R 2,500.00 08-11-2009

157 LD/199/1 005011700000199
YASHODA S & SHIVASHARANAPPA 
M S

2,500.00 23-01-2010

158 LD/203/1 005011700000203 DR.VEERAPPA B 10,000.00 16-11-2010

159 LD/205/1 005011700000205 MAHESH A G & SAVITHRA A G 2,500.00 02-03-2011

160 LD/206/1 005011700000206 PRINCIPAL, BIHE 2,500.00 04-06-2011

161 LD/209/1 005011700000209
MANJULA K H & KUSUMA 
LINGARAJ

2,500.00 02-08-2012

162 LD/211/1 005011700000211 PUSHPA M G 2,500.00 17-01-2014

163 LD/213/1 005011700000213 DR.NAGABHUSHANA A 2,500.00 03-05-2014

164 LD/214/1 005011700000214 USHA BASAVARAJ G B 10,000.00 04-05-2014

165 LD/216/1 005011700000216 GOURI RAJ & BASAVARAJ A S 10,000.00 06-05-2014

166 LD/217/1 005011700000217
HIMANTHARAJU H & SAVITHRAMA 
K H

5,000.00 15-05-2014

167 LD/218/1 005011700000218 REKHA S V 5,000.00 15-05-2014

168 LD/219/1 005011700000219 LATHA B N 5,000.00 16-05-2014

169 LD/221/1 005011700000221 ASHOK H P & CHAITRA K S 5,000.00 16-05-2014

170 LD/222/1 005011700000222
VASANTHA K L & KAVALAPPA D 
K

10,000.00 16-05-2014

171 LD/224/1 005011700000224 SUMA P PATIL 5,000.00 17-05-2014

172 LD/226/1 005011700000226 CHANDRAPPA H & REKHA C 2,500.00 17-05-2014

173 LD/227/1 005011700000227
UMADEVI Y R & PUSHPA 
NAGARAJ

5,000.00 17-05-2014
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174 LD/228/1 005011700000228 SURESH M G & SHAILAJA K N 5,000.00 18-05-2014

175 LD/230/1 005011700000230
APARNA H & PRABHAKARAIAH H 
M

5,000.00 18-05-2014

176 LD/231/1 005011700000231 ANANTHAYYA D SHARADA 5,000.00 20-05-2014

177 LD/233/1 005011700000233 SOMESWARI & NISHA M 2,500.00 20-05-2014

178 LD/234/1 005011700000234
SHAKUNTHALA B EMMI & 
PRAVEEN E B

5,000.00 20-05-2014

179 LD/235/1 005011700000235 SUMA RAJESH & RAJESH S K 2,500.00 20-05-2014

180 LD/236/1 005011700000236
MALLIKARJUNAPPA H G & 
MAMATHA Y

5,000.00 20-05-2014

181 LD/237/1 005011700000237 ANITHA S S & SUMANGALA J P 2,500.00 20-05-2014

182 LD/238/1 005011700000238 SUHAS D & SUMNGALA S H 2,500.00 20-05-2014

183 LD/239/1 005011700000239
JAYALAKSHMI M G & MALLANA 
GOWDRA

5,000.00 21-05-2014

184 LD/241/1 005011700000241
DR.MANJUNATHA K V & 
THRIVENI M G

2,500.00 21-05-2014

185 LD/242/1 005011700000242 GANGADHARAPPA G & NINGAMMA 2,500.00 22-05-2014

186 LD/243/1 005011700000243 SURESH S & LATHA G R 5,000.00 22-05-2014

187 LD/244/1 005011700000244
RAJESH G PRABHU & VEENA R 
PRABHU

2,500.00 22-05-2014

188 LD/245/1 005011700000245 DAYANAND A B 2,500.00 22-05-2014

189 LD/246/1 005011700000246
MANJUNATHA B S & 
CHANDRAKALA G M

2,500.00 23-05-2014

190 LD/247/1 005011700000247
SHYLA NEELAKANTA & 
NEELAKANTA J K

2,500.00 23-05-2014

191 LD/248/1 005011700000248 PUSHPA A & RATHNAMMA K 2,500.00 23-05-2014

192 LD/249/1 005011700000249 CHANDRAPPA M B & RENUKA K B 2,500.00 24-05-2014

193 LD/250/1 005011700000250 VIMALAMMA & VASUDEVA K N 2,500.00 24-05-2014

194 LD/251/1 005011700000251 BHARATH KUMAR T L & SAKAMMA 2,500.00 24-05-2014

195 LD/252/1 005011700000252 SOWBHAGYA & NAGARAJA M 5,000.00 24-05-2014

196 LD/253/1 005011700000253 SURESHA S & GEETHA S 5,000.00 25-05-2014
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197 LD/254/1 005011700000254 NIRMALA A R & SHARATH S T 5,000.00 27-05-2014

198 LD/257/1 005011700000257
VASANTHI S GOPALPUR & DR S 
V GOPALPUR

5,000.00 27-05-2014

199 LD/258/1 005011700000258 KUMAR G S & SHOBHA KUMAR 5,000.00 28-05-2014

200 LD/259/1 005011700000259
SAVITHA M R & SARVAMANGALA 
B S

2,500.00 28-05-2014

201 LD/260/1 005011700000260
D G YOGENDRAPPA & D G 
PUSHPA

5,000.00 28-05-2014

202 LD/261/1 005011700000261
PANCHAKSHARAIAH S R & 
SUNEETHA S P

2,500.00 29-05-2014

203 LD/263/1 005011700000263
GANESH PATIL G M & PAVITHRA 
G PATIL

5,000.00 29-05-2014

204 LD/264/1 005011700000264
DR.VEENA KUMAR ADI & KUMAR 
G ADI

5,000.00 29-05-2014

205 LD/265/1 005011700000265 DANANNAVAR S K & NAVEEN S D 2,500.00 29-05-2014

206 LD/266/1 005011700000266 RAJAPPA S & PREMA H M 2,500.00 29-05-2014

207 LD/267/1 005011700000267 JAGADEESH M & RATHNAMMA B M 2,500.00 30-05-2014

208 LD/269/1 005011700000269 NIRMALA K S & UJAPPA M 5,000.00 30-05-2014

209 LD/270/1 005011700000270 RUDRAPPA K & SHARADA R 5,000.00 31-05-2014

210 LD/273/1 005011700000273 SHARMA M C & VEENA M C 5,000.00 04-06-2014

211 LD/274/1 005011700000274 LATHA K S 2,500.00 05-06-2014

212 LD/275/1 005011700000275
SUNEETHA VENKATESH & L A 
VENKATESH

2,500.00 05-06-2014

213 LD/278/1 005011700000278 JAMUNA R & RAMACHANDRAIAH L 5,000.00 08-06-2014

214 LD/279/1 005011700000279 SHOBHA B OTAGERI 2,500.00 10-06-2014

215 LD/280/1 005011700000280 VANI N G & RATHNAMMA N G 2,500.00 10-06-2014

216 LD/283/1 005011700000283
CHANDRAKALA A N & 
VISHWANATHA K R

5,000.00 25-06-2014

217 LD/284/1 005011700000284
SOUMYA S HARAPANAHALLI & 
S.K.HARAPANAHALLI

2,500.00 26-06-2014

218 LD/285/1 005011700000285
THIPPAMMA A S & NIRANJANA A 
S

5,000.00 26-06-2014

219 LD/287/1 005011700000287 JAYANNA M G & SHARADA M J 2,500.00 28-06-2014

220 LD/288/1 005011700000288 SHASHANK G M & SHWETHA K S 10,000.00 03-07-2014
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221 LD/289/1 005011700000289 CHANDRASEKHAR S 5,000.00 10-07-2014

222 LD/290/1 005011700000290 KOTRESHI K 10,000.00 16-07-2014

223 LD/291/1 005011700000291
AVINASH K G & VANAJAKSHI G 
M

2,500.00 18-07-2014

224 LD/292/1 005011700000292 INDIRA H S & SWETHA H S 2,500.00 23-07-2014

225 LD/294/1 005011700000294 GIRISH K C & DAKSHAYANI K N 5,000.00 25-07-2014

226 LD/295/1 005011700000295
RAJASHEKARAIAH A M  & 
SUSHEELAMMA K M

2,500.00 30-07-2014

227 LD/296/1 005011700000296 DAYANAND L & SOWMYA S 5,000.00 30-07-2014

228 LD/297/1 005011700000297 NAMITHA T S 5,000.00 16-08-2014

229 LD/298/1 005011700000298
NANJUNDAPPA K B & 
VISHALAKSHI R L

5,000.00 21-08-2014

230 LD/299/1 005011700000299
RAJASHEKAR K H & 
SUMITHRAMMA H B

5,000.00 21-08-2014

231 LD/301/1 005011700000301 AMOGH H A 5,000.00 26-08-2014

232 LD/302/1 005011700000302 RAJESH R G & SAVITHA R G 10,000.00 27-08-2014

233 LD/305/1 005011700000305
RUDRAPPA M P & RATHNA 
RUDRAPPA

5,000.00 07-09-2014

234 LD/306/1 005011700000306
NEETHU SHANTHAPPA & 
RAJKUMAR G H

2,500.00 12-09-2014

235 LD/307/1 005011700000307
SINDHU M R & SARVAMANGALA B 
S

2,500.00 13-09-2014

236 LD/309/1 005011700000309
LAKKANA GOUDAR S G & 
KARIBASAMMA S H

5,000.00 16-09-2014

237 LD/310/1 005011700000310 GIRISH H E & PRIYA GIRISH 5,000.00 17-09-2014

238 LD/312/1 005011700000312 SHRUTHI G M 10,000.00 12-10-2014

239 LD/313/1 005011700000313
DR.BASAPPA.N. & DR.LATHA G 
S

5,000.00 14-11-2014

240 LD/314/1 005011700000314
MADHUBALA V N & VIJAYAKUMAR 
N

2,500.00 19-12-2014

241 LD/315/1 005011700000315
CHANDRAMMA S G & PUSHPA RAJ 
S G

10,000.00 08-01-2015

242 LD/316/1 005011700000316
ASHALATHA M E & JAGANNATHA 
G M

2,500.00 10-01-2015

243 LD/317/1 005011700000317 SOWBHAGYA S B & HIMA S N 2,500.00 10-02-2015

244 CTDPF/31 005103500000031 MANOJKUMAR S HALASAGI 0.00  

245 CTDPF/53 005103500000053 SANDHYA 0.00  
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246 CTDPF/56 005103500000056 TRIVENI B 0.00  

247 CTDPF/71 005103500000071 RAJU P G 0.00  

248 CD/82 006011600000082 SREE KALLESHWARA  AGENCIES 1,181.00  

249 CD/188 006011600000188 GOWRI ENTERPRISES. 2,429.00  

250 CD/214 006011600000214
ANNIKA BANNIKATTE 
PRODUCTIONS

1,075.00  

251 LD/66/1 006011700000066 BAKKESHAPPA N.K 2,500.00 10-02-2014

252 KNCC/88/1 006012000000088 OMSHANTI  TRADING CO., 2,985.00 09-09-2004

253 KNCC/119/1 006012000000119 SRI ANABERU NAGARAJ & SON 2,844.00 20-11-2004

254 FD/42/1 006012400000042 VEERAMMA H.K. 1,00,970.00 28-05-2000

255 FD/43/1 006012400000043 SIDDARAMAIAH. 1,00,970.00 28-05-2000

256 FD/44/1 006012400000044 KARIBASIAH.  K.M. 1,00,970.00 28-05-2000

257 FD/45/1 006012400000045 SAVITRAMMA 1,00,970.00 28-05-2000

258 LD/3/1 007011700000003 KADLI V.K. 2,500.00 21-03-2003

259 LD/9/1 007011700000009 BASAVARAJAPPA K.B. & VIMALA 2,500.00 28-11-2012

260 LD/12/1 007011700000012 SUMA  K.R. 500.00 09-12-2012

261 LD/20/1 007011700000020
G.H. SUKUMAR & GEETHA 
SUKUMAR

2,500.00 07-02-2008

262 LD/24/1 007011700000024
RAJASEKHAR A DR. & PRABHA 
RAJ RAO

2,500.00 17-04-2013

263 LD/27/1 007011700000027 GEETHA.T.M. DR 2,500.00 17-06-2013

264 LD/29/1 007011700000029
SANGEETHA.M.GOUD.&MALLIKARJ
UNA GOUD.

2,500.00 11-10-2013

265 LD/30/1 007011700000030 USHADEVI.H.E. 5,000.00 17-10-2013

266 LD/32/1 007011700000032 JAYAMMA & S.VEERABHADRAPPA 2,500.00 17-12-2013

267 LD/34/1 007011700000034
MALLIKARJUNA R S\O 
REVANASIDDAPPA

2,500.00 07-02-2009

268 LD/35/1 007011700000035
KESHAVACHARAYA S.R. DR. & 
DR.LAKSHMIKESHA

10,000.00 16-02-2009

269 LD/37/1 007011700000037
SIVAMALLAPPA S. & SMT S  
JARUTLA

10,000.00 21-02-2009
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270 LD/38/1 007011700000038 UJWALA M.S.& SUBHASH D.G. 10,000.00 23-02-2009

271 LD/40/1 007011700000040 NABHIRAJ  J. 2,500.00 03-03-2009

272 LD/42/1 007011700000042
VINAY S. YELI DR. & SUPRIYA 
V YELI

2,500.00 05-03-2009

273 LD/46/1 007011700000046 REKHA  M. DR. 5,000.00 26-03-2009

274 LD/47/1 007011700000047 ANUPAMA CHANDRASEKHAR 2,500.00 27-03-2009

275 LD/48/1 007011700000048 MAMATHA B.S. & RAVI G.S. 2,500.00 07-04-2009

276 LD/50/1 007011700000050 MALA N. & NAGENDRA RAO 2,500.00 19-04-2014

277 LD/51/1 007011700000051
SURENDRANATH T.N. & 
T.S.VIMALA

5,000.00 08-05-2014

278 LD/54/1 007011700000054
KIRANA C & 
DR.K.T.CHANDRASEKHAR.

2,500.00 07-06-2014

279 LD/58/1 007011700000058
SHIVAMMA S & SHIVASHANKAR 
K.

2,500.00 12-07-2014

280 LD/59/1 007011700000059
UMESH G.S. DR. & DR 
M.G.USHA

2,500.00 13-08-2009

281 LD/61/1 007011700000061
MRUTHUNJAYA S DR. & NEETHU 
S>M>

-2,500.00 23-09-2014

282 LD/62/1 007011700000062 NIRMALA SHIVAKUMAR 2,500.00 24-09-2014

283 LD/65/1 007011700000065 SUDHARANI.S.G. 2,500.00 07-10-2014

284 LD/66/1 007011700000066 SUDHA T.R. DR. 10,000.00 20-10-2014

285 LD/67/1 007011700000067 JAGADEESH K.C. 2,500.00 21-12-2014

286 LD/68/1 007011700000068 ARUNA B & B.VIRUPAKSHI 10,000.00 24-01-2010

287 LD/71/1 007011700000071
VIJAYAKUMAR B,S, & 
B,V.GEETHA

5,000.00 04-04-2010

288 LD/77/1 007011700000077
H.R.RAMACHANDRAPPA & 
NAGARATHNA

2,500.00 29-07-2010

289 LD/78/1 007011700000078 KAVITHA & PRAMEELAMMA 500.00 30-07-2010

290 LD/82/1 007011700000082 KAVITHA PATIL.&PREMA. 2,500.00 29-09-2010

291 LD/83/1 007011700000083 PREMA.&SHIVAKUMAR.H.K. 2,500.00 29-09-2010

292 LD/84/1 007011700000084 PADMA & SANTHOSH H.S. 2,500.00 01-10-2010
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293 LD/139/1 007011700000139
RAJASHEKHAR K.M. & SARALA 
S.V.

2,500.00 10-05-2008

294 LD/140/1 007011700000140 PREETHA P.M. 2,500.00 14-05-2012

295 LD/141/1 007011700000141
JAGADEESHWARA B & SUJATHA 
H.N.

300.00 16-05-2008

296 LD/142/1 007011700000142 RUDRAMMA D  & HARISH D 2,500.00 28-05-2012

297 LD/143/1 007011700000143 NARVEKAR V.N. DR. 2,500.00 27-06-2012

298 LD/144/1 007011700000144 SHREYA H C & K.H.RATHNA 2,500.00 30-07-2012

299 LD/145/1 007011700000145 SEEMA PATIL & M.S.PAATIL 2,500.00 13-08-2012

300 LD/146/1 007011700000146 ARUN  B.C. & B.A.USHA 2,500.00 17-08-2012

301 LD/151/1 007011700000151
SUBHASCHANDRA BOSE L & L 
RANI

5,000.00 14-11-2012

302 LD/154/1 007011700000154 ANANDAKUMAR B & NIRMALA B 2,500.00 12-12-2012

303 LD/162/1 007011700000162
REVANASIDDAPPA 
D.C.&NAGARATHNA S.U.

10,000.00 12-07-2013

304 LD/164/1 007011700000164 KAVITHA.G.S. 2,500.00 21-07-2013

305 LD/167/1 007011700000167 KRISHNAMURTHY G.K. 2,500.00 12-08-2013

306 LD/168/1 007011700000168 VAGEESH.K.M.&RATHNAMMA.K.M. 500.00 18-08-2013

307 LD/169/1 007011700000169 RENUKA.Y.D.&PARAMESH.Y. 2,500.00 19-08-2013

308 LD/171/1 007011700000171 PANKAJA.K.S. 2,500.00 28-08-2013

309 LD/173/1 007011700000173 SUMAN G.DR& GANAPATHI D.H. 2,500.00 29-08-2013

310 LD/174/1 007011700000174
DEVARAJ.C.G DR&PRANATHI 
ESWAR. DR.

500.00 01-09-2013

311 LD/176/1 007011700000176
BHAGYA.S.G.&MUDHEGOWDAPPA.G
.R.

2,500.00 04-09-2013

312 LD/177/1 007011700000177
RAVI SHANKAR D G & 
SARASWATHI U

2,500.00 04-09-2013

313 LD/179/1 007011700000179 MAHENDRANATH PATIL U. 2,000.00 12-09-2013

314 LD/181/1 007011700000181 PANKAJA.K.&PRAKASH.K.J. 2,500.00 16-09-2013

315 LD/182/1 007011700000182
VINUTHAMANJUNATH&MANJUNATH.
D.B.

2,500.00 19-09-2013
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316 LD/184/1 007011700000184
BASAVANAGOUDA K AND  
YATHISH K B

2,500.00 25-09-2013

317 LD/188/1 007011700000188 SHARMILA.S.& BASAVARAJ.H.G. 2,500.00 22-10-2013

318 LD/189/1 007011700000189
SUMANGALA J K & KOTRAPPA J 
K

2,500.00 23-10-2013

319 LD/190/1 007011700000190
SARVAMANGALA 
A.T.&YASHODAMMA T.

2,500.00 30-10-2013

320 LD/191/1 007011700000191 PADMAVATHI G.S. 2,500.00 05-11-2013

321 LD/192/1 007011700000192
PRASANNA 
KUMAR.M.DR.&JYOTHI.R.

10,000.00 07-11-2013

322 LD/193/1 007011700000193 NAGARAJ H & GEETHA G N 2,500.00 10-11-2013

323 LD/194/1 007011700000194 VENKATESH.S.& VISHALA.I.D. 2,500.00 13-11-2013

324 LD/196/1 007011700000196
DEEPA.D.DR & ARUNKUMAR 
K.V.DR

2,500.00 04-12-2013

325 LD/200/1 007011700000200 SARVAMANGALA.J.& JAHNAVI.B. 2,500.00 26-12-2013

326 LD/202/1 007011700000202 SUNEETHA NARANDRANATH 2,500.00 07-01-2014

327 LD/204/1 007011700000204 NEKKANTI KASHAIAH 2,500.00 09-01-2014

328 LD/205/1 007011700000205
BAKKESHWARASWAMY  K  M &  
SHAKUNTALA  K  M

2,500.00 13-01-2014

329 LD/208/1 007011700000208 KAVYASHREE.B.M. 2,500.00 12-02-2014

330 LD/209/1 007011700000209
PANCHAKSHARAPPA.K.H.DR.&PRA
THIMAHAMPOLE.K.P.

2,500.00 14-02-2014

331 LD/211/1 007011700000211
DEVENDRAPPA.M.S.& AMBUJA 
DEVANDRAPPA.

2,500.00 24-02-2014

332 LD/215/1 007011700000215
BASAVARAJ H.C. DR & NIRMALA 
H.S.

2,500.00 06-03-2014

333 LD/216/1 007011700000216
SIDDALINGAIAH.M.& 
YASHODA.S.M.

1,200.00 14-03-2014

334 LD/217/1 007011700000217 RAMESH.K.& BHARATHI.M.G. 600.00 16-03-2014

335 LD/220/1 007011700000220
PREMASUDHA&VAGEESH 
KUMAR.N.M.

5,000.00 03-04-2014

336 LD/223/1 007011700000223
SUDHA.B.G.& VRUSHBHENDRA 
SWAMY.U.S.

2,500.00 18-04-2014

337 LD/224/1 007011700000224 SAMBAJI RAO.M.DR.&NARMADA 2,500.00 20-04-2014

338 LD/225/1 007011700000225
PRABHU L S & VASUDEVA L 
PRABHU

2,500.00 21-04-2014
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339 LD/226/1 007011700000226 MALLESHAPPA.G.S. 2,500.00 24-04-2014

340 LD/228/1 007011700000228
GUDE MARUTHE PRASAD.DR.& 
LATHA.B.DR.

600.00 07-05-2014

341 LD/229/1 007011700000229
ANITHA S HANJI DR & 
HEMAVATHI

2,500.00 28-05-2014

342 LD/230/1 007011700000230
RAGHAVENDRA.V.P.DR.&DR.ANJA
NA TELKAR.

2,500.00 29-05-2014

343 LD/232/1 007011700000232 PREMA.P.M. 2,500.00 01-06-2014

344 LD/237/1 007011700000237 GANGAMMA BT &  MANU Y 5,000.00 10-06-2014

345 LD/238/1 007011700000238
RAJENDRA 
PRASADB.P.M.DR&AMBIKA.K.L.

2,500.00 12-06-2014

346 LD/240/1 007011700000240 LATHIK D SHETTY 2,500.00 27-06-2014

347 LD/241/1 007011700000241
BASAVARAJ K.N.DR.& 
USHA.G.H.

10,000.00 02-07-2014

348 LD/243/1 007011700000243
SURESH BONDADE.DR&POORNIMA 
S BONDADE

10,000.00 17-07-2014

349 LD/244/1 007011700000244
SRIDEVI.K.S.&SIDDABASAPPA.K
.

10,000.00 23-07-2014

350 LD/245/1 007011700000245
VIJAYALAKSHMI.P&UMASHANKAR.
T.

10,000.00 08-08-2014

351 LD/246/1 007011700000246 SHIVAMURTHY.D.& SWETHA.N.G. 10,000.00 25-08-2014

352 LD/248/1 007011700000248 DEEPAK P R & ARATI B.M. 10,000.00 02-09-2014

353 LD/251/1 007011700000251
HALESHAPPA H G & BHARATHI D 
G

2,500.00 16-09-2014

354 LD/253/1 007011700000253 RAVI.N.M.&ASHADEVI.K.R. 2,500.00 19-09-2014

355 LD/254/1 007011700000254
GIRIJAMMA K.M. & SUDHAKAR 
G.M.

5,000.00 09-10-2014

356 LD/255/1 007011700000255 SUMANGALA & G.CHIDANANDA 2,500.00 09-10-2014

357 LD/256/1 007011700000256 CHANDRASHEKHAR.S.&SHOBHA 2,500.00 15-10-2014

358 LD/260/1 007011700000260 SUDHAMANI.S.&SHENA .S. 2,500.00 31-10-2014

359 LD/261/1 007011700000261
RAVINDRANATH REDDY.G.& 
K.T.VASUNDHARA.

2,500.00 09-11-2014

360 LD/263/1 007011700000263 AKORAMARADHYA.M.M. 5,000.00 12-11-2014
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361 LD/264/1 007011700000264
DEVENDERAPPA.A.N.&SULOCHANA
MMA.H.G.

5,000.00 21-11-2014

362 LD/265/1 007011700000265 RENUKA B.N. & SANGAPPA S 5,000.00 23-11-2014

363 LD/270/1 007011700000270 RUDRAMMA.G.T.& DR.MANJUNATH 5,000.00 26-12-2014

364 LD/271/1 007011700000271 BAGAMMA B.N. & B SIDDAPPA 5,000.00 31-12-2014

365 LD/273/1 007011700000273
BILLALLI S.F. & ASHA S 
BILLALLI

5,000.00 27-01-2011

366 LD/285/1 007011700000285
RAGHUKUMAR J  DR.& 
DR.MAMATHA H.K.

2,500.00 15-03-2015

367 LD/288/1 007011700000288
SHIVAKUMAR J DR.& 
N.S.MANJULA

2,500.00 24-03-2015

368 LD/289/1 007011700000289 SHIVAKUMAR G.H. & G.S.ASHA 2,500.00 27-03-2015

369 SB/2633 008011500002633 SHANKAR M 0.00  

370 SB/2722 008011500002722 VIJAY M H 0.00  

371 SB/2814 008011500002814 AJIRA 0.00  

372 SB/2905 008011500002905 ROOPESHKUMAR M 0.00  

373 SB/2988 008011500002988 ERS 0.00  

374 CTD/74/1 008011800000074 SHOBHA.M 0.00 10-06-2013

23,25,498.45
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